Curtis Bennifit 11.11.16.txt

Msd 1 ===
146.9 Brandon Thomson
134.7 Suede Remsing
Msd 2 ===
148.0 Tom Jackson
143.2 Logan Beckstrom
141.1 Ryan Christiansen
138.7 Josh Mcdonald
Msd 3 ===
149.9 Mason Mcmillan
148.2 Jeff Hall
Msd 4 ===
155.3 Paul Nasers
153.3 Henry Alvarado
153.1 Melvia wright
152.3 Robert wooton
145.7 Brenness Long
Basic 1 ===
150.0 Mike Burns
147.9 chad weber
142 .4 Brandon Gray
Basic 2 ===
153.0 Chris Rittel
146.2 Briana Schuette
138.4  Trevor Vanlaningham
Basic 3 ===
149.4  Team Nobody
149.2 Dylan Lovette
145.1 Jeremy Conroy
143.9 Rodney Foss
Basic 4 ===

109.6 Raider Joe
Basic Trunk ===

150.5 Rex Casey

147.6 Nick walker

134.8 Jordan Hansen
Advanced No wall ===

149.8 Allen overholtzer
140.7 Aaron Daniels

Advanced 1 ===
156.3 Jason Jedlicka
155.2 Tanner Burns
149.5 Jeff Hall
144 .3 Jonathon Schahrer
Advanced 2 ===

160.8 Dan Drown
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155.5
153.8
151.9
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Paul Nasers
Melvia wright
Steven Oakley

Advanced 4 ===

145.7

Xtreme 1 ===

132.3
129.9
122.5
114.0

Xtreme ===

136.8
129.4

Xtreme 3 ===

139.2
137.3
137.1
132.8
131.3

Xtreme 4 ===

136.9
Kaos 1 ===

145.0
124.0

Kaos 2 ===

150.3
149.1
144.1
142.7
140.7

Kaos ===

155.6
150.5
150.4
150.2

Kaos 4 ===
150.8
Curtis ===

165.7
165.4
165.2
164.6
164.0
161.7
159.7
158.2
153.6
146.9
125.0
124.4

Brenness Long

Dylan Lovette
Colby winter
Brandon Gray
Sarah Drown

Kristin Stuchl
Team Nobody

Brian vanlaningham
wayne Schwarte
Henry Alvarado
Steven Oakley

Paul Nasers

Melvia Wright

Dylan Lovette
Ccolby winter

Kristin Stuchl
Rex Casey

Team Nobody
Rodney Foss

Allen overholtzer

Brian Vanlaningham
Dj wood

wayne Schwarte
Robert wooton

Melvia Wright

Jonathon Schahrer
Rodney Foss

Nick walker

Colby winter
Briana Schuette
Paul Nasers

Allen overholtzer
Brenness Long
Kurt Bills

Aaron Daniels
Brandon Thomson
Melvia Wright
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